Platz

Datum: 24.06
14:02

Narrenzunft Well3ensberger Weihergeister e.V.

25. Armbrustschiel3en 2017

Weil3ensberg, 17.06.2017 - 24.06.2017

Name

Country Freunde 1
Schneider, Werner
Dietrich, Michael
Dietrich, Iris
Kempter, Fritz

Christels Senioren
Ruck, Albert
Steib, Christel
Ruck, Karina
Steib, Franz

Quattro Formagdi

Kael3, Markus
Kael3, Michael
Kael3, Max
Kael3, Alfred

Schiitzenverein 1

Gutinger, Michael
Gdutinger, Andrea
Gutinger, Thomas
Gutinger, Katrin

Feuerwehr 2

Krepold, Franz Stefan
Mdiller, Tizian

Kahler, Kai

Krepold, Dominik

Schiitzenverein 2

Mihe, Thomas
Schéfler, Bettina
Gutinger, Georg
Sauheitl, Thomas

ECW Herren

Koros, Ulrike
Bernhard, Karl
Baltes, Dieter
Hasselfeldt, Thomas

Gemeinderat 2

Gunthor, Werner
Niederkriger, Heide
Stegmuller, Renate
Bartl, Ingrid

Country Freunde 2

.2017

Pfeiffer, Michaela
Heim, Stefan
Pfeiffer, Monika
Stadler, Josef

Mannschaft Ortsvereine

Ergebnisse:

116

116

116

115

111

110

110

109

109

Lizenziert fur: Narrenzunft WeilRensberger Weihergeister e.V.

Seite: 1

(115)

(109)

30
29
29
28

30
29
29
28

29
29
29
29

29
29
29
28

29
28
28
26

30
28
28
24

28
28
27
27

30
27
26
26

28
28
27
26

WM -Shot



Platz
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Datum: 24.06
14:02

Narrenzunft Well3ensberger Weihergeister e.V.

Weil3ensberg, 17.06.2017 - 24.06.2017

Name

ECW Damen
Walker, Klaudia
Hasselfeldt, Susanne
Mayer, Rita
SlR-Baltes, Eva

Madl's
Mader, Elsbeth
Guilliard, Ulrike
Birk, Raingard
Scholz, Lilo

Feuerwehr 1
Eckert, Raphael
Zenker, Tobias
Egle, Marco
Schéfler, Markus

Gemeinderat 1
Ganal, Peter
Kern, Hans
Wiese, Joachim
Vogler, Max

Country Freunde 4
Wagner, Manuela
Gerges, Heinz
Wolpers, Nicole
Fessler-Rehm, Gerhard

Country Freunde 3
Kempter, Susanne
Litricz, Ivo
Wolpers, Reimund
Wolpers, Inge

Country Freunde 5
Dyrmaier, Astrid
Einsle, Karl
Wolpers, Luca
Einsle, Herbert

Musik 2
Weil3, Maria
Bach, Roland
Schmid, Manfred
Steur, Martin

Schalmeien
Semeth, Sonja
Keller, Margit
Kick, Volker
Kick, Christoph

25. Armbrustschiel3en 2017

Mannschaft Ortsvereine

Ergebnisse:
107

107

107

107

107

106

105

105

105

.2017 Lizenziert fur: Narrenzunft WeiRensberger Weihergeister e.V.

Seite: 1

30
28
28
21

28
28
26
25

28
27
27
25

28
27
26
26

27
27
27
26

29
28
25
24

28
27
26
24

28
27
25
25

27
27
26
25
WM-Shot



Platz
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Datum: 24.06
14:02

Narrenzunft Well3ensberger Weihergeister e.V.

Weil3ensberg, 17.06.2017 - 24.06.2017

Name

Musik 3
Reck, Julian
GUnthor, Jan
Sigosch, Adrian
Pdche, Hans-Joérg

Hauptsach unverletzt
Sigosch, Lothar
Gebhard, Franz
Gebhard, Herman
Sigosch, Helmut

Schitzenverein 3

Baumberger, Alexandra

Gdtinger, Zita
Egle, Sonja
Schiller, Beate

Schiitzenverein 4
Bredl, Karl
Lau, Max
Lau, Stefan
Schirmer, Manfred

Schiitzenverein 5
Giel3ler, Daniel
Griindl, Bernd
Popescu, Adrian
Rudelic, Ivana

Musik 1
Vetter, Sabrina
Steur, Alexandra
Thiel, Chiara
Huber, Lea

Bierfreunde Rehlings
Jendreyschak, Marc
Rauch, Angela
Mielke, Sven
Rauch, Daniel

Crazy Alm
Rie3land, Hans
Lanz, Johann

25. Armbrustschiel3en 2017

Mannschaft Ortsvereine

Ergebnisse:
104

104

103

99

99

87

87

55

.2017 Lizenziert fur: Narrenzunft WeiRensberger Weihergeister e.V.

Seite: 1

30
29
27
18

29
26
25
24

28
27
25
23

26
26
24
23

26
25
25
23

27
24
24
12

26
24
23
14

28
27

WM -Shot



