# Narrenzunft Weißensberger Weihergeister e.V.

25. Armbrustschießen 2017 Weißensberg, 17.06.2017 - 24.06.2017

## Mannschaft Ortsvereine

Platz	Name	Ergebnisse:	Ergebnisse:	
1	Country Freunde 1 Schneider, Werner Dietrich, Michael Dietrich, Iris Kempter, Fritz	116 (1	30 29 29 28	
2	Christels Senioren Ruck, Albert Steib, Christel Ruck, Karina Steib, Franz	116 (1	30 29 29 28	
3	Quattro Formaggi Kaeß, Markus Kaeß, Michael Kaeß, Max Kaeß, Alfred	116	29 29 29 29	
4	Schützenverein 1 Gütinger, Michael Gütinger, Andrea Gütinger, Thomas Gütinger, Katrin	115	29 29 29 28	
5	Feuerwehr 2  Krepold, Franz Stefan Müller, Tizian Kähler, Kai Krepold, Dominik	111	29 28 28 26	
6	Schützenverein 2 Mühe, Thomas Schäfler, Bettina Gütinger, Georg Sauheitl, Thomas	110	30 28 28 24	
7	ECW Herren  Koros, Ulrike Bernhard, Karl Baltes, Dieter Hasselfeldt, Thomas	110	28 28 27 27	
8	Gemeinderat 2 Günthör, Werner Niederkrüger, Heide Stegmüller, Renate Bartl, Ingrid	109	30 27 26 26	
9	Country Freunde 2  Pfeiffer, Michaela Heim, Stefan Pfeiffer, Monika Stadler, Josef	109	28 28 27 26	

Datum: 24.06.2017 Lizenziert für: Narrenzunft Weißensberger Weihergeister e.V. WM-Shot

14:02 Seite: 1

# Narrenzunft Weißensberger Weihergeister e.V.

25. Armbrustschießen 2017 Weißensberg, 17.06.2017 - 24.06.2017

## Mannschaft Ortsvereine

Platz	Name	Ergebnisse:	
10	ECW Damen Walker, Klaudia Hasselfeldt, Susanne	107 3 2	
	Mayer, Rita Süß-Baltes, Eva	2	8
11	Mädl's	107	0
	Mader, Elsbeth Guilliard, Ulrike Birk, Raingard Scholz, Lilo	2 2 2 2	8 6
12	Feuerwehr 1	107	o
	Eckert, Raphael Zenker, Tobias	2 2	7
	Egle, Marco Schäfler, Markus	2 2	
13	Gemeinderat 1	107	0
	Ganal, Peter Kern, Hans	2 2	7
	Wiese, Joachim Vogler, Max	2 2	
14	Country Freunde 4	107	
	Wagner, Manuela	2	
	Gerges, Heinz Wolpers, Nicole	2 2	
	Fessler-Rehm, Gerhard	2	
15	Country Freunde 3	106	_
	Kempter, Susanne Litricz, Ivo	2 2	
	Wolpers, Reimund Wolpers, Inge	2 2	
16			
10	Country Freunde 5  Dyrmaier, Astrid	<b>105</b> 2	8
	Einsle, Karl Wolpers, Luca	2 2	
	Einsle, Herbert	2	
17	Musik 2	105	
	Weiß, Maria Bach, Roland	2 2	
	Schmid, Manfred Steur, Martin	2 2	5
40			J
18	Semeth, Sonja	<b>105</b> 2	7
	Keller, Margit Kick, Volker	2 2	7
	Kick, Volker Kick, Christoph	2	

Datum: 24.06.2017 Lizenziert für: Narrenzunft Weißensberger Weihergeister e.V. WM-Shot

14:02 Seite: 1

# Narrenzunft Weißensberger Weihergeister e.V.

25. Armbrustschießen 2017 Weißensberg, 17.06.2017 - 24.06.2017

## Mannschaft Ortsvereine

Platz	Name	Ergebnisse:	
19	Musik 3	104	
	Reck, Julian		30
	Günthör, Jan		29
	Sigosch, Adrian		27
	Pöche, Hans-Jörg		18
20	Hauptsach unverletzt	104	
	Sigosch, Lothar		29
	Gebhard, Franz		26
	Gebhard, Herman		25
	Sigosch, Helmut		24
21	Schützenverein 3	103	
	Baumberger, Alexandra		28
	Gütinger, Zita		27
	Egle, Sonja Schiller, Beate		25
	Scriller, beate		23
22	Schützenverein 4	99	
	Bredl, Karl		26
	Lau, Max		26
	Lau, Stefan		24
	Schirmer, Manfred		23
23	Schützenverein 5	99	
	Gießler, Daniel		26
	Gründl, Bernd		25
	Popescu, Adrian		25
	Rudelic, Ivana		23
24	Musik 1	87	
	Vetter, Sabrina		27
	Steur, Alexandra		24
	Thiel, Chiara		24
	Huber, Lea		12
25	Bierfreunde Rehlings	87	
	Jendreyschak, Marc		26
	Rauch, Angela		24
	Mielke, Sven		23
	Rauch, Daniel		14
26	Crazy Alm	55	
	Rießland, Hans		28
	Lanz, Johann		27

Datum: 24.06.2017 Lizenziert für: Narrenzunft Weißensberger Weihergeister e.V. WM-Shot 14:02 Seite: 1